\ / ol
MARK AND DAVES

NICARAGUA

GUEST SERVICES MENU



BOATING
Playgrounds

San Juan del Sur
Lances Left
Manzillo/Rancho

FISHING
Charters (per person)
4 people min 4 hours

GOLFING
Per Guest

GUEST SERVICES MENU

$220+
$260+
$200+
$120+

$75+

$35

(Price includes 1 golf cart and one set of clubs for two people)

TRANSPORTATION
Transportaion Van
Rivas
Gigante/Rancho/Popoyo
S.Juan del Sur

Managua 1 way
Managua return

Franscico Granada Tour

(up to 12 guests in one van)

$70

$60

$120 /$160 (night)
$130

$160

$160

Transportation Truck  (up fo 3 guests in truck)

Rivas /Popoyo
Gigante
S.Juan del sur
Granada
Managua

Golf Cart Rental
Daily

WELLNESS
Massage
Ana-lucia
Maria

Kim

YOGA
90min Group class
Private Yoga Therapy

$60
$40
$120
$120
$160

$40

$45
$45
$60

$12
$60

TOBACCO
Cigars -Local
Ciagrs -Cuban
Cigarettes

SPIRITS

Wine Various

Beer Tona Beer (per case)
Rum / Flora De Cana
Finlandia Vodka

Absolute Vodka

Tequila -Jose Cuervo
Tequila-Don Julio sipping
Tequila-olmecha

Cocktail Mixes
bottle of pre mix

OTHER

Jewelry
Bracelets
Dreamcatchers
Necklaces

Lizano
Small bottle
Large bottle

T-shirts and Hats
T- Shirts

Full brimmed Hats
Truckers Caps

Yoga wear
Liguido/ My Inner Fire
Shorts, sports bras ,leggings

Horseback Riding
1 Hour (beach trail)

*¥#* Prices are subject to change without notice***

$3 each
$5 each
$7 each

$15-$35

$24

$15/ $20 / $40
$20

$30

$30

$60-$80
$30

$12

$5-$20
$20-$30
$5-$20

$3
$5

$30
$30
$20

$40-$100

$30
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MARK AND DAVE'S

NICARAGUA

“Book your surfcation today”

markanddaves@gmail.com



