

GUEST SERVICES MENU

BOATING

Playgrounds	\$220+
San Juan del Sur	\$260+
Lances Left	\$200+
Manzillo/Rancho	\$120+

FISHING

Charters (per person) 4 people min 4 hours \$75+

GOLFING

Per Guest \$35 (Price includes 1 golf cart and one set of clubs for two people)

TRANSPORTATION

Transportaion Van Rivas Gigante/Rancho/Pop S.Juan del Sur Managua 1 way Managua return Franscico Granada To	\$120 /\$160 (night) \$130 \$160
Transportation Truck Rivas /Popoyo Gigante S.Juan del sur Granada Managua	(up to 3 guests in truck) \$60 \$40 \$120 \$120 \$160
Golf Cart Rental Daily	\$40
WELLNESS Massage Ana-lucia Maria Kim	\$45 \$45 \$60
YOGA 90min Group class Private Yoga Therapy	\$12 \$60

TOBACCO

Cigars -Local	\$3 each
Ciagrs -Cuban	\$5 each
Cigarettes	\$7 each

SPIRITS

Wine Various Beer Tona Beer (per case) Rum / Flora De Cana Finlandia Vodka Absolute Vodka	\$15 -\$35 \$24 \$15 / \$20 / \$40 \$20 \$30
Tequila -Jose Cuervo Tequila-Don Julio sipping Tequila-olmecha	\$30 \$60-\$80 \$30
Cocktail Mixes bottle of pre mix	\$12
OTHER Jewelry Bracelets Dreamcatchers Necklaces	\$5-\$20 \$20-\$30 \$5-\$20
Lizano Small bottle Large bottle	\$3 \$5
T-shirts and Hats T- Shirts Full brimmed Hats Truckers Caps	\$30 \$30 \$20
Yoga wear Liquido/ My Inner Fire Shorts, sports bras ,leggings	\$40 - \$100
Horseback Riding 1 Hour (beach trail)	\$30

*** Prices are subject to change without notice***



Mark and Dave's

"Book your surfcation today"

markanddaves@gmail.com